TAGHeuer

2018 KIIEE H P E 5 AR B =0uh T RAEFREY

01-03 June 2018

HHE B ERRE FEA IR EFRFEZEY) (2.824 km)

MWHRIE (118) W5 ska Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestlLap |Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 88 iFENM F1BEMotiveZERA #OCE 00:17:49.197 11 1:36.291 4 - - R AR
2 18 LW LEORacingF|BZERN  f&4 00:17:53.444 11 1:36.352 10 4.247  4.247 L
3 3 XRfR4E T REEZERA YARIS LEUZ 00:17:57.093 11  1:36.157 8 7.896  3.649 ke
4 4 TR IREHZER YARIS LEUZ 00:18:02.407 11  1:37.141 6 13210 5.314 HRIAEE AR
5 8 BTHE PREZEPA Il 00:18:04.849 11  1:36.677 7 15652 2.442 R
6 2 FhEB IREHZER YARIS LB 00:18:07.179 11  1:37.131 6  17.982 2.330 iR
7 55 ZEHFE LEORacingF|BZEFN &4 00:18:07.995 11  1:37.080 5 18798 0.816 AR AR
8 12 FEE EYEE#%3# %= [\ [REE:3 00:18:08.225 11  1:37.542 9  19.028 0.230 A R
9 9 =g YPREZERA HHm N 00:18:12.407 11 1:37.374 9 23210 4.182 IR
10 1 X# FREBZER YARIS LEUZ 00:18:12.549 11  1:36.295 7 23352 0.142 A AR
11 5  HifEE EYEE#3# % A [SSE 2 00:18:15.382 11  1:37.967 4  26.185 2.833 AR
12 66 R 71 Mot ive ZERA LE 00:18:17.256 11 1:37.524 9 28059 1.874 HRIEEE RG

DNF
13 33 WAL 71 EMotiveZERA RE 00:05:01.734 3 1:37.867 2  8Lp. 8 Lp. R AR
14 6 7% HPREZERA RN 00:03:15.761 2 1:37.509 2 9Lp. 1Lp. AR
15 7 RBpig HIEZERA HETAN 00:02:19.534 1 . 0 10Lp. 1Lp. AR
16 99 Z=j LEORacing M| B ZERN &4 - 0 = 0 = = LA
17 11 KBF EYEE#23# %A [5EE:3 - 0 = 0o - - HRIAEC R

HHIE BAY\ FEHRERS.

7
KUMHOTIRE ! ARTIA o MIRIIAE
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Start : 15:50, Finish flag : 16:08
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TAGHeuer

2018 KIRIETE M o E 5 ERin R F =00 1 REREEY

01-03 June 2018

5 AR SR E A IR EFRFE % (2.824 km)
MREIFE (118D Y2 RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, W F %, Pos. 1
1 15:52:11 31.582 41.294 29.586 1:42.462 1:42.462
2 15:53:48 27.210 40.751 29.260 1:37.221 3:19.683
3 15:55:24 26.713 [39797 29.954 1:36.464 4:56.147
4 15:57:00 26.962 39.896 29.433 6:32.438
5 15:58:37 26.863 40.031 29.428 1:36.322 8:08.760
6 16:00:13 40.104 29.529 1:36.318 9:45.078
7 16:01:50 26.807 40.047 29.620 1:36.474 11:21.552
8 16:03:27 26.948 40.108 29.886 1:36.942 12:58.494
9 16:05:03 27.014 40.169 29.543 1:36.726 14:35.220
10 16:06:40 26.930 40.078 29.702 1:36.710 16:11.930
11 16:08:17 26.882 40.301 30.084 1:37.267 17:49.197
- 16:10:31 43.621 51.878 37.872 PitIn 20:02.568
No. 18, ¥ LM, Pos. 2
1 15:52:11 31.375 41.754 30.054 1:43.183 1:43.183
2 15:53:49 27.369 40.589 29343 ]1:37.301 3:20.484
3 15:55:25 26.801 40.066 29.808 1:36.675 4:57.159
4 15:57:02 [26747 [39.802 ]30.220 1:36.769 6:33.928
5 15:58:41 27.803 40.257 31.205 1:39.265 8:13.193
6 16:00:19 27.013 40.055 30.301 1:37.369 9:50.562
7 16:01:56 27.344 40.202 29.516 1:37.062 11:27.624
8 16:03:32 26.973 40.042 29.483 1:36.498 13:04.122
9 16:05:09 26.994 39.966 29.476 1:36.436 14:40.558
10 16:06:45 26.859 40.048 29.445 16:16.910
11 16:08:21 26.951 39.939 29.644 1:36.534 17:53.444
- 16:10:12 36.601 41.496 32511 Pit In 19:44.052
No. 3, R4k, Pos. 3
1 15:52:08 30.183 40.507 29.687 1:40.377 1:40.377
2 15:53:46 27.335 40.207 29.664 1:37.206 3:17.583
3 15:55:24 26.701 40.248 31.162 1:38.111 4:55.694
4 15:57:02 26.883 [40:129 ]30.994 1:38.006 6:33.700
5 15:58:41 27.638 40.484 30.889 1:39.011 8:12.711
6 16:00:18 26.759 40.634 30.139 1:37.532 9:50.243
7 16:01:57 28.668 40.326 29.711 1:38.705 11:28.948
8 16:03:33 40.240 [29:339 [1:36.157 ]13:05.105
9 16:05:10 26.667 40.213 29.658 1:36.538 14:41.643
10 16:06:47 26.722 40.234 30.127 1:37.083 16:18.726
11 16:08:25 27.245 40.555 30.567 1:38.367 17:57.093
- 16:10:06 28.973 41.295 30.860 PitIn 19:38.221
No. 4, 5K #%, Pos. 4
1 15:52:13 33.687 40.901 29.812 1:44.400 1:44.400
2 15:53:50 27.172 40.666 29.899 1:37.737 3:22.137
3 15:55:29 27.245 40.480 30.807 1:38.532 5:00.669
4 15:57:06 27.235 40.456 29.869 1:37.560 6:38.229
5 15:58:44 27.015 40.555 29.733 1:37.303 8:15.532
6 16:00:21 27.110 40.362 29.669 1:37.141 ]9:52.673
7 16:01:59 27.837 40.452 29.653 1:37.942 11:30.615
8 16:03:36 [27:003J40.444 29.869 1:37.316 13:07.931
9 16:05:15 27.265 41.297 29.995 1:38.557 14:46.488
10 16:06:52 27.266 40.594 29.695 1:37.555 16:24.043
o/ 3
Sawn A G ERLf
HIER: B FEHRERS:

Start : 15:50, Finish flag : 16:08
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TAGHeuer

2018 KIRIEE M+ EH b5 EMARE B=0u T ARERRES
01 - 03 June 2018

o [ 55 AR AR 3R R E A IR E PR3 %Y (2.824 km)
mREE CED -¥IP RSt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 4, 7 IUFF, Pos. 4
11 16:08:30 27.320 40.740 30.304 1:38.364 18:02.407
- 16:10:15 30.536 42,698 31.142 Pit In 19:46.783
No. 8, BT )3, Pos. 5
1 15:52:10 30.719 41.352 29.753 1:41.824 1:41.824
2 15:53:53 27.580 41742 33.703 1:43.025 3:24.849
3 15:55:31 26.794 40.604 30.504 1:37.902 5:02.751
4 15:57:08 40.434 29.890 1:37.095 6:39.846
5 15:58:45 26.924 40.586 29.766 1:37.276 8:17.122
6 16:00:22 27.163 40.533 29.566 1:37.262 9:54.384
7 16:01:59 26.927 [20:072 29678 1:36.677 ] 11:31.061
8 16:03:36 26.939 40.252 29.901 1:37.092 13:08.153
9 16:05:15 27.240 41.221 30.632 1:39.093 14:47.246
10 16:06:55 27.623 40.742 31.556 1:39.921 16:27.167
11 16:08:33 27.426 40.417 29.839 1:37.682 18:04.849
: 16:10:17 28.283 43.728 31.864 Pit In 19:48.724
No. 2, 7, Pos. 6
1 15:52:13 33.899 41372 29.644 1:44.915 1:44.915
2 15:53:51 27.326 40.596 29.833 1:37.755 3:22.670
3 15:55:29 27.161 [20547__J30.609 1:38.317 5.00.987
4 15:57:07 27.263 40.654 29.793 1:37.710 6:38.697
5 15:58:44 40613 29.670 1:37.176 8:15.873
6 16:00:21 27.016 40.623 |29.492 ]1:37.131 ]9:53.004
7 16:02:03 30.998 40.930 30.088 1:42.016 11:35.020
8 16:03:40 27.050 40.647 29.653 1:37.350 13:12.370
9 16:05:18 27.096 40.669 29.650 1:37.415 14:49.785
10 16:06:55 27.048 40.768 29.841 1:37.657 16:27.442
11 16:08:35 28.322 41.306 30.109 1:39.737 18:07.179
- 16:10:34 31.008 49.299 38.162 Pit In 20:05.648
No. 55, & ¥, Pos. 7
1 15:52:16 35.217 42744 29.856 1:47.817 1:47.817
2 15:53:54 27.966 40.680 29.945 1:38.591 3:26.408
3 15:55:32 27.144 40523 29.834 1:37.501 5:03.909
4 15:57:09 [26:888 40.342 29.914 1:37.144 6:41.053
5 15:58:46 26.937 [40260 __ ]29.883 8:18.133
6 16:00:23 27.188 40.448 29.674 1:37.310 9:55.443
7 16:02:01 27.165 40.387 [29653___ ]1:37.205 11:32.648
8 16:03:38 27.224 40.574 29.780 1:37.578 13:10.226
9 16:05:16 27.314 40517 29.866 1:37.697 14:47.923
10 16:06:55 27.175 40.932 31.222 1:39.329 16:27.252
11 16:08:36 28.611 41725 30.407 1:40.743 18:07.995
- 16:10:21 30.357 44113 30.442 Pit In 19:52.907
No. 12, /&, Pos. 8
1 15:52:13 34.386 41.237 29.781 ]1:45.404 1:45.404
2 15:53:52 27.355 40.346 30.791 1:38.492 3:23.896
3 15:56:30 [27.043 40.367 30.264 1:37.674 5:01.570
4 15:57:07 27.135 40.439 30.190 1:37.764 6:39.334
5 15:58:46 27.049 40.739 30.642 1:38.430 8:17.764
6 16:00:25 28.416 40.596 30.059 1:39.071 9:56.835
wwern? ARTGY 4 RYTE
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2018 KIEIEH P EE ERARRE E=00 ] REREEY
01-03 June 2018

o 5 E R AR E AR [T AREPRIE % (2.824 km)
WRIFE ED W5 RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, A&, Pos. 8
7 16:02:04 27.405 40.993 30.495 1:38.893 11:35.728
8 16:03:41 27.050 40.652 29.947 1:37.649 13:13.377
9 16:05:19 27.086 40.365 30.091 14:50.919
10 16:06:57 27.186 40.426 30.040 1:37.652 16:28.571
11 16:08:36 27.568 41.749 30.337 1:39.654 18:08.225
- 16:10:24 30.442 44.449 33.107 PitIn 19:56.223
No. 9, E] /9, Pos. 9
1 15:52:19 36.154 43513 30.881 1:50.548 1:50.548
2 15:53:58 28.203 40.849 30.489 1:39.541 3:30.089
3 15:55:36 27.146 40.677 30.092 1:37.915 5:08.004
4 15:57:14 27.180 40.792 29.986 1:37.958 6:45.962
5 15:58:53 27.286 40.657 30.882 1:38.825 8:24.787
6 16:00:31 27.295 40.837 29.771 1:37.903 10:02.690
7 16:02:09 27.189 41.090 29.883 1:38.162 11:40.852
8 16:03:47 27.102 40.655 29.859 1:37.616 13:18.468
9 16:05:24 26.983 40.690 29.701 [1:37.374 ] 14:55.842
10 16:07:02 27.150 40.846 29.978 1:37.974 16:33.816
11 16:08:40 27.145 40.855 30.591 1:38.591 18:12.407
: 16:10:37 29.289 46.422 40.455 Pit In 20:08.573
No. 1, X, Pos. 10
1 15:52:07 29.375 40.250 29.386 1:39.011 1:39.011
2 15:53:44 27.238 40.400 29.363 1:37.001 3:16.012
3 15:55:45 27.166 40.487 52.963 2:00.616 5:16.628
4 15:57:22 27.233 40.772 29.828 1:37.833 6:54.461
5 15:58:59 26.937 40.317 29.531 1:36.785 8:31.246
6 16:00:36 26.965 40.244 29.487 1:36.696 10:07.942
7 16:02:12 26.842 40.156 [20:297 [1:36.295 ]11:44.237
8 16:03:50 26.893 40.472 29.996 1:37.361 13:21.598
9 16:05:27 26.869 40.560 29.566 1:36.995 14:58.593
10 16:07:03 26772 40.277 29.691 1:36.740 16:35.333
11 16:08:41 26.812 40.072 ]30.332 1:37.216 18:12.549
- 16:10:27 28.036 45111 33.501 Pit In 19:59.197
No. 5, #i{#4%, Pos. 11
1 15:52:17 35.632 42.775 30.522 1:48.929 1:48.929
2 15:53:56 27.734 [20.678 30.421 1:38.833 3:27.762
3 15:55:34 26.901 41.324 29.971 1:38.196 5:05.958
4 15:57:12 26.891 40.982 30.094 1:37.967 6:43.925
5 15:58:50 27.065 40.996 30.348 1:38.409 8:22.334
6 16:00:29 27.066 41.400 30.031 1:38.497 10:00.831
7 16:02:07 27.053 40.921 30.305 1:38.279 11:39.110
8 16:03:45 27.241 40.800 30.110 1:38.151 13:17.261
9 16:05:25 26.936 40.963 31.777 1:39.676 14:56.937
10 16:07:03 [26764__]41.019 30.373 1:38.156 16:35.093
11 16:08:43 27.551 42.330 30.408 1:40.289 18:15.382
= 16:10:39 29.021 44.689 41.997 PitIn 20:11.089
No. 66, R{i, Pos. 12
1 15:52:18 36.324 42.346 31.626 1:50.296 1:50.296
2 15:53:57 27.431 41.357 30.030 1:38.818 3:29.114
KUMHOTIRE 7 ARTKA BBk
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2018 Kygigigw FEEEHNE F =00 T RERREY
01-03 June 2018

F E 5 E AR R EM IR ERFEEY (2.824 km)
MREIZE (118D VB RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 66, &, Pos. 12
3 15:55:35 27.090 30.196 1:37.710 5:06.824
4 15:57:13 27.134 40.663 30.620 1:38.417 6:45.241
5 15:58:52 27.007 41.273 30.805 1:39.085 8:24.326
6 16:00:33 28.209 42.165 30.251 1:40.625 10:04.951
7 16:02:12 27.264 41.261 30.097 1:38.622 11:43.573
8 16:03:50 27.336 41.151 30.332 1:38.819 13:22.392
9 16:05:28 26.970 40.825 [29.729 [1:37.524 ]14:59.916
10 16:07:06 40.822 30.385 1:38.113 16:38.029
11 16:08:45 27.311 41.248 30.668 1:39.227 18:17.256
- 16:10:46 31.372 46.657 43.026 Pit In 20:18.311
No. 33, #3LHT, Pos. 13
1 15:52:12 32.606 40.673 30.469 1:43.748 1:43.748
2 15:53:50 27312 40.349 30.206 11:37.867 |3:21.615
3 15:55:30 27.443 40.247 32.429 1:40.119 5:01.734

15:52:06 28.992 |39.955 129.305 1:38.252 1:38.252
15:53:44 27.700 40.305 29.504 1:37.509 ]3:15.761
- 27.169 40.743 - - -

No. 7, RB2I&, Pos. 15
1 15:52:48 [43.432 154.632 l41.470 Pit In 2:19.534

No. 6, ¥, Pos. 14
1
2

No. 11, kB =, Pos. 17
= = 35.206 : = = -

K%Mg%rgvsq ARTKA 3 #RYE

24 oty
i )g‘l\n REHBRBERS:
Start : 15:50, Finish flag : 16:08
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